ICATS CONTESTS - AWARD SHEET

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:
INSTITUTION ADDRESS:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2018
3036

THE CITY SCHOOL GULREZ BRANCH
HOUSE # 267, ST # 8, GULREZ PHASE-III,

CITY: RAWALPINDI PROVINCE/REGION: PUNJAB
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS O. MARKS %AGE AWARD
3036-M-1-2718 AYAAN KHAN ASGHAR ALI 1 60 57 95.00% ICATS POUCH
3036-M-1-2719 ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD USMAN 1 60 57 95.00% ICATS POUCH
3036-M-1-2720 ZAYYANA KHAN FAHAD MUHAMMAD 1 60 56 93.33% ICATS POUCH
KHAN NIAZI
3036-M-1-2721 JAZEEL AHMED IMTIAZ AHMED MOHAR 1 60 56 93.33% ICATS POUCH
3036-M-1-2722 HAFSA ADNAN ADNAN MANZOOR 1 60 56 93.33% ICATS POUCH
3036-M-1-2723 MUHAMMAD ADAM  MUHAMMAD AZEEM 1 60 56 93.33% ICATS POUCH
KHAN KHAN
3036-M-1-2724 RAYYAN WAQAS WAQAS QAISER 1 60 56 93.33% ICATS POUCH
KHAWAIJA KHAWAIJA
3036-M-1-2725 AIZA KIYANI WAJAHAT KIYANI 1 60 54 90.00% ICATS POUCH
3036-M-1-2726 WANIA KHAN FAHAD M. KHAN NIAZI 1 60 56 93.33% ICATS POUCH
3036-M-1-2727 ABDULLAH AMMAR AMMAR AMJAD 1 60 56 93.33% ICATS POUCH
3036-M-1-2728 HAYYAN SALEEM MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD 1 60 56 93.33% ICATS POUCH
SALEEM
3036-M-1-6962 ZAYYAN KHAN FAHAD MUHAMMAD 1 60 54 90.00% ICATS POUCH
KHAN NIAZI
12
3036-M-2-2729 HADIYA HASAN KHAWAJA HASAN 2 60 56 93.33% ICATS POUCH
3036-M-2-2730 SAIF-UR-REHMAN MALIK NAEEM 2 60 56 93.33% ICATS POUCH
3036-M-2-2731 IMAN FAWAD KH. FAWAD-UL-HASAN 2 60 56 93.33% ICATS POUCH
3036-M-2-2732 ZAYYAD WAQAR WAQAR ZUBAIR 2 60 57 95.00% ICATS POUCH
3036-M-2-2733 INAAYA SALMAN SALMAN AMJAD 2 60 57 95.00% ICATS POUCH
3036-M-2-2734 MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD USMAN 2 60 57 95.00% ICATS POUCH
ABDULLAH
3036-M-2-2735 HUMAINA NASIR SARDAR NASIR RASHEED 2 60 57 95.00% ICATS POUCH
3036-M-2-2736 ARSHMAN ZAHID ZAHID AKHTER 2 60 56 93.33% ICATS POUCH
KHAN
3036-M-2-2737 ALAINA ALl MUHAMMAD ALI JAWED 2 60 56 93.33% ICATS POUCH
3036-M-2-2738 HADIAH FARHEEN ALI  MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN 2 60 56 93.33% ICATS POUCH
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ROLL NO
3036-M-2-2739

3036-M-2-2740

3036-M-2-2741

13

3036-M-3-2742

3036-M-3-2743

3036-M-3-2744

3036-M-3-2745

3036-M-3-2746

3036-M-3-2747

3036-M-3-2748

3036-M-3-2749

8

3036-M-4-2182

3036-M-4-2183

3036-M-4-2184

3

3036-M-5-2750

3036-M-5-2751

3036-M-5-2752

STUDENT NAME

SYED MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH ALI

KAIYAAN AKBAR

SHIFA WAHEED

HUMNA NASIR

TAHA ABBASI

SHAHZEB HASAN
MUHAMMAD RAYYAN
AIESH AQEEL
AREESHA KHAN
HASSAAN ADNAN

ALI RASHEED

EMAAN FAKHIR
FATIMA ABBASI

SUFIAN KHALID

USMAN JUNAID
ABDULLAH WAHEED

MUHAMMAD HASAIM
SALEEM

FATHER NAME
SYED IMRAN ALI

USMAN AKBAR

WAHEED ULLAH

SARDAR NASIR RASHEED

MUHAMMAD TEHSEEN
ABBASI

UMAIR HASAN
ASGHAR ALI

AQEEL ABBAS
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
ADNAN MANZOOR

RASHEED AHMED

FAKHIR ARSALAN
TEHSEEN ABBASI

ABDUL SATTAR KHALID

JUNAID ZAFAR
WAHEED ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
SALEEM

GRADE T. MARKS O. MARKS

2

60

60

60

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

90

90

90

56

56

56

42

51

45

48

42

33

30

48

45

48

42

69

69

45

%AGE
93.33%

93.33%

93.33%

56.00%

68.00%

60.00%

64.00%

56.00%

44.00%

40.00%

64.00%

60.00%

64.00%

56.00%

76.67%

76.67%

50.00%

AWARD
ICATS POUCH

ICATS POUCH

ICATS POUCH

N/A

ICATS POUCH

ICATS POUCH
ICATS POUCH
N/A
N/A
N/A

ICATS POUCH

ICATS POUCH
ICATS POUCH

N/A

ICATS POUCH
ICATS POUCH

N/A

TOTAL PARTICIPANTS: 39

ICATS CRITERIA FOR COMPLIMENTARY ICATS POUCH: Participants with 60% or above marks obtained.
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL POUCHES: 33
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